Dimensions DimensionsUnit: mm Unit: mm
Specifications
Net Weight 1.61 Kg (3.55lbs)
Dimension (W x H x D) 203 x 213 x 227 mm
(7.99" x 8.39" x 8.94")
Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Plastic/Zinc
Hinge Module

Support Max. Weight 13kg (28.7lbs)
Cable Management Yes
Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description
ARES-2414X-S150200 White Table Stand, support  17", max.
support 13 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm
ARES-2414X-S150201 Black Table Stand, support  17", max.
support 13 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm
Specifications
Net Weight 1.40 kg (3.09lbs)
Dimension (W x H x D) 203 x 225 x 227 mm
(7.99" x 8.86" x 8.94")
Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Aluminum/Plastic
Hinge Module
Swivel N/A
Tilt -2° (down) ~ +180° (up)
Display Support
Mounting Pattern 100x100 / 75x75 mm
Display Type Single Monitor
Panel Size Support  17"
Support Max. Weight 13kg(28.7lbs)
Cable Management Yes
Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description
ARES-2423X-S151000 White Table Stand, support  17", max. support 13
kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm
ARES-2423X-S151001 Black Table Stand, support  17", max. support 13
kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm
Adjustable desk stands for industrial
applicationsARES-2 Series
~13 kg ~13 kg75x75 mm 100x100 mm/
75x75 mmColor Options: Color Options:
ARES-2414X ARES-2423X
75 25
90
7590
Tilt Angle
-2°~180°
21
3(
H
)
203(W) 227(D)
15
0
16
7.
5
Ø4.5
-2º~180º
Tilt Cable Management
7510
0
75
100
16
7.
5
15
0
Tilt Angle
-2°~180°
203 (W) 227 (D)
22
5
(H
)
Ø5
Tilt Cable Management
-2º~180º
Last updated: 24-Oct-2022All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Dimensions DimensionsUnit: mm Unit: mm
Specifications
Net Weight 1.54 Kg (3.40 lbs)
Dimension (W x H x D) 203 x 275 x 227mm
(8" x 10.83" x 8.94")
Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Aluminum Alloy/Plastic
Hinge Module
Swivel N/A
Tilt -2° (down) ~ +180° (up)
Display Support
Mounting Pattern 100x100 / 75x75 mm
Display Type Single Monitor
Panel Size Support  21.5"
Support Max. Weight 15kg (33.07 lbs)
Cable Management Yes
Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description
ARES-2424X-S170200 White Table Stand, support  21.5", max.
support 15 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm
ARES-2424X-S170201 Black Table Stand, support  21.5", max.
support 15 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm
Specifications
Net Weight 2.14 Kg (4.72 lbs)
Dimension (W x H x D) 241 x 340 x 280 mm
(9.49" x 13.39" x 11.02")
Screw Type M4
Material Steel/Aluminum Alloy/Plastic
Hinge Module
Swivel N/A
Tilt -2°(down) ~ +180°(up)
Display Support
Mounting Pattern 100x100 / 75x75 mm
Display Type Single Monitor
Panel Size Support  27"
Support Max. Weight 20kg (44.09lbs)
Cable Management Yes
Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description
ARES-2425X-S271000 White Table Stand, support  27", max. support
20 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm
ARES-2425X-S271001 Black Table Stand, support  27", max. support
20 kg, 75 x 75 / 100 x100 mm
Adjustable desk stands for industrial
applicationsARES-2 Series
15 kg ~20 kg100x100 mm/

Tension Torque Adjust Yes
Cable Management Yes
Ordering Information
Part No. Color Product Description
ARES-2423S-A770L00 White Table Stand, support 24" ~ 34", 4 ~ 12 kg, 75 x 75 /
100 x100 mm
ARES-2423S-A770L01 Black Table Stand, support 24" ~ 34", 4 ~ 12 kg, 75 x 75 /
100 x100 mm
Dimensions Unit: mm
Adjustable desk stands for industrial
applicationsARES-2 Series
4~12 kg100x100 mm/
75x75 mm Color Options:
ARES-2423S
VESA Tilt Swivel Rotate Cable
Management Height Adjust Torque Adjust
100x100
75x75(mm)
+20º
-5º
360º
360º 130mm
250(D)
45
5
47
8(
H
)
300(W)
29
0~
42
0
100
75
10
0
75 -5
°~
20
°
Swivel 360°
Last updated: 24-Oct-2022All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Compatible Table
Model Name ARES-2414X ARES-2423X ARES-2424X
Part Number ARES-
2414X-S150200
ARES-
2414X-S150201